3222
4609
5435
2486
2486
4315
0014
5989
5527
0275
0275
4404
1486
1486
1237
3640
1237
1237
1237
1486
1486
3105
5967
5967
4735
4735
5660
3563
3811
3811
3811
3811
1486
1486
1486
1486
5059
5907
5054
2863
5855
5855
1009
3241
4315
0491
0691
5855
5855
3384
4632
0491
0491

SURNAME
Naylor
Naylor
Naylor
Neal
Neal
Neale
Neale
Neale
Needham
Nelson
Nelson
Nettleton
Newbald
Newbald
Newberry
Newbold
Newbray
Newbray
Newbray
Newbut
Newbut
Newell
Newman
Newman
Newmarch
Newmarch
Newstead
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Nichols
Nichols
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nix
Nixey
Noakes
Noakes
Noble
Noble
Norfolk
Norledge
Norman
Norman
Norman
North
North
Northage
Northedge

MEMBERS INTERESTS N

PLACE NAME
Beeston
Nottingham
Hucknall
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Gamlingay
Barley
Leicester
North Muskham
Sturton-le-Steeple
Nottingham
Saxton
Hucknall
Mansfield
Sutton par Granby
Belton
Rearsby
Frisby-on-Wreake
Thrussington
Hucknall
Mansfield
Nottingham
Basford
Nottinghamshire
Gunthorpe
Lowdham
Beeston
Nottingham
Wollaton
St. Mary's
Long Eaton
Beeston
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Arnold
Nottingham
North Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Nottingham
Essex
Sussex
Nottingham
Leeds
West Riding Yorkshire
Worldwide
Nottingham
Nottingham
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Ollerton
Worldwide
Worldwide

Page 1

CODE
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
CAM
HRT
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
YKS
NTT
NTT
NTT
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
ESS
SSX
NTT
YKS
WRY

NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT

DATES
pre 1756
Any
1700s
pre 1900
pre 1900
1600-1750
1700
pre 1850
1700-1950
1780-1850
1780-1850
pre 1850
pre 1750
pre 1750
1700-1855
pre 1900
1630-1800
1630-1800
1630-1800
pre 1750
pre 1750
pre 1850
1700 - 2000
1700 - 2000
1850+
1850+
1800 onwards
1700-1800
1700-2000
1700-2000
1700-2000
1700-2000
pre 1825
pre 1825
pre 1825
pre 1825
1860-2007
Any
1600-1780
Any
All
All
pre 1920
pre 1940
1600 - 1800
Any
Any
All
All
pre 19001700 - 1800
pre 1900
Any
Any

03/02/2024



0491
0491
3365
2903
1999

SURNAME
Northedge
Northledge
Norton
Nuttall
Nuttals

MEMBERS INTERESTS N

PLACE NAME
Any
Worldwide
Shooters Hill
Kirkby-in-Ashfield
Warwick

Page 2

CODE
ENG

LND
NTT
WAR

03/02/2024

DATES
Any
Any
pre 1900
pre 1900
pre 1800



